
504 

34152 

3aie3 
34154 05.6 
34155 
34156: 
34157 
34158 
34159 

. 34460 
34161 
“34162 
34163 
34164 
34165 
34166 
34167 
34168 
34169 
34170 
34171 
34172 
34173 
34174 
34175 
34176 
3417 
3417 
344 i 
34180 
34182 
34182 
34183 
34184 
34185 
34186 
341 
37186 
34189 
34190 
34191 
34192 
34193 
34194 
34195 
34196 
3419 
3419 
34199 
34200 
34201 
34202 
34203 
34204 
34205 
34206 . 
34207 
34208 
34209 
34210 
34211 
34212 
34213 
34214 
34215 
34216 
34217 
34218 
34219 
34220 
34221 
34222 
34223 
34224 
34225 
34226 
34227 
34228 
34229 
34230 
33231 
34232 
3 4233 
34234 
34235 
24236 
34237 
34238 
34239 

Elnora Smith 

May Tilley 

Mina Lee 
J. Dicus 

t 

’ Annie Ridgel . 
BE. F. Fulks 
Nettie Davidson 
Myrtle Meyers 

, Belle Bowman. 
Anna Tilley 
Jane Norman 
Mary Irwin 
Josie M,. Lewis 
Wlien Sims 
Ella Pyles 
Mark K, Wlaker 
‘Maggie O'Brien 
Odelia Bartimer., 
Mary C. Wlaker 
Effie Jones 
Emma Fairchilds 

- Nettie Duncan 
N. S. Goff 
Mable Stockman 
‘Sadie Southwood 
Anna Harris 

‘Sarah Munore 
Ella Campbell 
Emily Polk 

. -Mary Givens 
Laura Hotson 

Blla Smith 
Ellen Sims 
Mary Gould 

Mimniie Walcher 
- Georfia Jones 

Jennie Robinson . 
Francis Harmon 
Emma Gray 
Hattie Fuhr 
Humane Society 
Commnity Nurse Ass'n, 
H. W. Sinclair 

3. C, McCullough 
John N, Smith 
Purity Market 
L. C. Lininger 
Winters Grocery 

A, L. Penn 
Ss. W Clark 
J. L. Carter 
John D, Porter 
Jasper Sipes Book Co. 
A.’ E.. Montgomery 
Superior School Sup. 
E. J. Bissett 
Thos. I. Munroe 
Cc. H, Wildman 
O. G. Weaver 
Lewis Cline 

- News Dispatdh 
News Dispatch 

- Beacon Press 
:Saml Dodsworth 

- Saml: Dodsworth 
Southwestern Bell Tel. 
John D. Porter 
Sadie Hoffman 

-S. E. Dunn 
-A, Nicodemus 
‘Elton B, Hunt 
 Zella Lawerence 
'.Zella Lawerence 
‘Peoples Exchange 
“Dr, R. T. Bridgewater 
‘Kelly Gibson 
; Tulsa Floor Sweep Co. 
John Franklin 
‘Hayward Haden 
“Wine Blankenship 
“Jim Short: - 
~ Roach McNulty 
F. V. Allison 
“PR, L. Langley 
FLL, Langley 
‘OC, A, Nelson 
Geo. Phillips 
- A, B, Hanratty 

“'* supplies 
* gervices 
‘road work 
* supplies 
“ election service 

“2° yoad work 

~~ 

_ 

’ salary 
a] 

" 

- ¢ 

“ 

pension 10,90 
" 10.00 
" -10,00 
" 10.90 
" 10.90 
" 10.90 
id 10.00 Dis, 
" 10.00 
" 10.00 
" 10,00 
" 10.00 
" 16.00 
" - 10,00 
t 10.00 
" 10.00 
" 10.900 
" -10,00 
" 10,00 
" .10,00 

" » .  -10.00 Caén.: 
" : - + 10,00 3 
"1 10.00 
" 10,00 
" 10.00 
" 10.00 
" 10.00 
" 10.00 
" 10.00 
" 10.00 
" 10.00 
" 10.00 
" 10.00 
" 10.00 
" 10.00 
" -10.00 
" 10,00 
" 10,00 
" 10.00 
" —  * °10,00 
Juvenile Work 50.00 
Nurse work 7 50.00 
conveying pest | case 15.00 

‘burials. 7 60.00 
drilling 70,00 
supplies .. , 30.00 
" 12.00 
" 28.15 
" 14.60 
" 69635 
7) 12. 55 

" ; 15.52 
" 073 
Attorney fees oe 25.00 No/ War. 
supplies os -  , 90,00 Dup- 
confiscation L * 100.00 No. War 

Cy ' 100,00 No. War. 
' photography oe : _ 

‘ ptamps 
‘phone 
supplies 
Supplies 
" 

telephones 
postage 
salary — 

" 

" 

# 

expense 
salary 

a ae C 

Leas 

road work 

" 


